<b>.</b>	El	ectronic Filing Co	ver Sheet	
Note: 1		<b>e and use it as a cov</b> he top and bottom of		
		(((H2400036849	1 3))) 7	
1993 1993 1997 1997 1997 1997 1997 1997		H240003684913AB RESH/RELOAD but so will generate anoth	ton on your brows	set from this page.
rTc	): Division of C Fax Number	Corporations : (850)617-6381		
۴r	rom: Account Name Account Numbe Phone Fax Number	: INC AUTHORITY, er : I20240000004 : (775)329-7721 : (775)376-9207	LLC ( 7( 7, 74	SECREMELY TALLAHAS
equi **Ent	annual report mail:	s for this business ings. Enter only on yobrent2000@aol.com	e email address	
4		OFIT/NON PROF AKS ANIMAL MI		ATION
- - 	Certificate o Certified Co Page Count Estimated C	of Status opy		2024 NOV -5 AH 3: 06

 $n \wedge h$ 

•

· •	· · ·	e with Chapter 617, F	.S., (Not for Profit)	<b>-</b> · ·		
RTICLEI he name of th	Every state of the	MAL MINISTRY IN	ис. <u>с</u>		•	_
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE					_
7105	Principal <u>street</u> address: Sapphire Ln		Mailing address, if di			
Keys	tone Heights. FL 32656		-			
				:		
The purpose fo	<u>PURPOSE</u> or which the corporation is organized is:	Connecting people t	o God through his Creation			
			the second	-		
oige 🔪			· h::			
1 .	ONAL ATTACHMENT		an ten			
	·····		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-
······						••••••
,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			······			
			·····			
• •	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR		Laurie Winginton Directo	TALLAH	2024 NO	- <b>t</b> -
• •	Brent Yoder, Director		Laurie Wigginton, Directo	Š.	2024 NOV -5	-1)
• •	e: Brent Yoder, Director 7105 Sapphire Ln		•	SEE		
lame and Title	Brent Yoder, Director 7105 Sapphire Ln	Name and Title	Laurie Wigginton, Directo 7105 Sapphire Ln	SEEL FLOR	-5 AM 3:	
lame and Title address Error	Brent Yoder, Director 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, PL 32656	Name and Title Address:	Laurie Wigginton, Directo 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, FL 3265	SEEL FL	5 5	-
lame and Title ddress Tron Jame and Title	Brent Yoder, Director 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, PL 32656	Name and Title Address:  Name and Title	Laurie Wigginton, Directo 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, FL 3265	SEEL FLOR	-5 AM 3:0	-
lame and Title address Error	e: Brent Yoder, Director 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, FL 32656 Tracie Yoder, Director	Name and Title Address:	Laurie Wigginton, Directo 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, FL 3265 Brad Miller, Director	SEEL FLORIDE	-5 AM 3:0	-
lame and Title ddress Tron Jame and Title	Brent Yoder, Director 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, FL 32656 Tracie Yoder, Director 7105 Sapphire Ln	Name and Title Address:  Name and Title	Laurie Wigginton, Directo 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, FL 3265 Brad Miller, Director 7105 Sapphire Ln	SEEL FLORIDE	-5 AM 3:0	-
lame and Title ddress Coor lame and Title	Brent Yoder, Director 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, FL 32656 Tracie Yoder, Director 7105 Sapphire Ln	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address:	Laurie Wigginton, Directo 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, FL 3265 Brad Miller, Director 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, FL 3265	SEEL FLORIDE	-5 AM 3:0	-
lame and Title ddress Coor lame and Title	Brent Yoder, Director 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, FL 32656 Tracie Yoder, Director 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, FL 32656	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address:	Laurie Wigginton, Directo 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, FL 3265 Brad Miller, Director 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, FL 3265	SEEL FLORIDE	-5 AM 3:0	-
lame and Title address forme lame and Title address	Brent Yoder, Director 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, FL 32656 Tracie Yoder, Director 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, FL 32656	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address: Address: Address:	Laurie Wigginton, Directo 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, FL 3265 Brad Miller, Director 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, FL 3265	SEEL FLORIDE	-5 AM 3:0	-
lame and Title ddress form lame and Title iddress	Brent Yoder, Director 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, FL 32656 Tracie Yoder, Director 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, FL 32656	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address: Address: Address:	Laurie Wigginton, Directo 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, FL 3265 Brad Miller, Director 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, FL 3265 	SEEL FLORIDE	-5 AM 3:0	-
lame and Title (ddress Tron lame and Title (ddress	Brent Yoder, Director 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, FL 32656 Tracie Yoder, Director 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, FL 32656	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address: Address: Address:	Laurie Wigginton, Directo 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, FL 3265 Brad Miller, Director 7105 Sapphire Ln Keystone Heights, FL 3265	SEEL FLORIDE	-5 AM 3:0	-

<ul> <li>From Cor</li> </ul>	porate Service Center Inc 1.702	.507.9682 Tue	Nov 5	5 11:20:3	81 2024 MST	Page 3	of 4
Name and Title:		Name and Title:_			·		
Address- 17.5 - 1.1		Address: _	<u>`</u>		1		
Al SS							
les been s <u>en</u> 19. – Techane (				+ 15 4 <sup>4</sup> +			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:_		,			
Address		Address:					
				÷			
		-					
		-					
ARTICLE VI R	EGISTERED AGENT		, 1.				
he name and Flor	idn street address (P.O. Box NOT accep	table) of the regist	ered ägei	ntis	`		
Name: fifthe da 2	Inc Authority RA		2	i.	. 1		
Address:	390 North Orange Ave., Ste 2300-N						
terne der ef	Orlando FL 32801						
Max beegg Aam - rent réc Landa			:	jed DA			' -
<u>ARTICLE VII I.</u>						- 	20
	<u>ress</u> of the Incorporator is: Eliana García						2024 NOV
Name: Address;	1450 Vassar Street		<i>.</i>	t" t	AUU		₹ <u>-</u>
11001000	Reno, NV 89502				ין ריי יז	ייי. ניס <sup>ו</sup>	R II
	FFECTIVE DATE: her than the date of filing:		، (OP	11 PTIONAL)	VOLAO -	JAIE V	
(If an effective dat	te is listed, the date must be specific an	d cannot be more	e than fi	ive days pr			ne filing.)
	iserted in this block does not meet the ap re date on the Department of State's reco		filing re	quirements	, this date will	not be li	isted as the
	d as registered agent to accept service on niliar with and accept the appointment as					place de	signated in t
and the second				ν <sub>1</sub>	11/05/2024		

.

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

E)		· •		11/05/2024
	Required Signature of Incorporator			Date
		<u>)</u> *	in	i
		· _	) <u>)</u> P(	
161 <u>TEL</u> The né by file é :			· ·	
<u>ARTE LEIL a</u> 1				

• • • • • • • • • • • • •			- Lori Mer Fagerr of	
	ż.	逐	×	
	·.	•:		
	•		• •	
	· <u>·</u>	ş. <b>1</b>	•	
interv :		2	Ň	
behal. 'c	· ·	1.1	!	
of these r	r.	(1)	,	
on (a' ba	1 · **	tic		
The second s	- L	5	1 · · · · ·	

Said organization is organized and operated exclusively for charitable, religious, educational and scientific purposes including, for such purposes, the making of distributions to organizations that qualify as exempt organizations under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code.

No part of the net earnings of the corporation shall inure to the benefit of, or be distributable to its members, directors, officers, or other private persons, except that the corporation shall be authorized and empowered to pay reasonable compensation for services rendered and to make payments and distributions in furtherance of the purposes set'forth in these Articles. No substantial part of the activities of the corporation shall be the carrying on of propaganda, or otherwise attempting to influence legislation, and the corporation shall not participate in, or intervene in (including the publishing or distribution of statements) any political campaign on obehalf of or in opposition to any candidate for public office. Notwithstanding any other provision of these articles, the corporation shall not carry on any other activities not permitted to be carried on (a) by a corporation exempt from federal income tax under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, or the corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or (b) by a corporation, contributions to which are deductible under section 170(c)(2) of the Internal Revenue Code, or the corresponding section of any future federal tax code.

Upon the dissolution of this corporation, assets shall be distributed for one or more exempt purposes within the meaning of section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the federal government, or to a state or local government. for a public purpose. Any such assets not disposed of shall be disposed of by a Court of this state in which the principal office of this organization is then located, exclusively for such purposes or to such organizations, as said court shall determine, which are organized and operated exclusively for such purposes.

1



•.f·